
Samuel Smith's Brewery - Allergen Information - Drinks
(Last updated 15th July 2020)

DRINK CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING

ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS:

BEER

Alcohol Free Sam's Brown Ale Barley

Alpine Lager Barley

Best Bitter (BB) Barley

Dark Mild Barley

Double Four Barley

Extra Stout Barley

Imperial Stout Barley

India Ale Barley

Light Mild Barley

Nut Brown Ale Barley

Oatmeal Stout Barley

Old Brewery Bitter Barley

Organic Apricot Fruit Beer Barley, Wheat

Organic Cherry Fruit Beer Barley, Wheat

Organic Chocolate Stout Barley

Organic Pale Ale Barley

Organic Raspberry Fruit Beer Barley, Wheat

Organic Strawberry Fruit Beer Barley, Wheat

Organic Wheat Beer Barley, Wheat

Pure Brewed Organic Lager Barley

Sovereign Bitter Barley

Taddy Lager Barley

Taddy Porter Barley

Winter Welcome Ale Barley

Yorkshire Stingo Barley

CIDER

Cider Reserve Sulphites

Organic Cider No allergens

Organic Perry No allergens

WINE, PORT, SHERRY

Cabernet Sauvignon, Valle Central, Chile Sulphites

Cabernet Sauvignon, Maipo Valley, Chile Sulphites

Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, S. Africa Sulphites

Cab Sauv Rosé, Valle del Maule, Chile Sulphites

Fine Ruby Port Sulphites

SPIRITS, LIQUEURS, APERITIFS

1721 Liqueur Fruit Cup No allergens

Authentic Mexican Tequila No allergens

Blended Scotch Whisky, Rochdale No allergens

Caribbean Superior White Rum No allergens

Extra Premium All Grain Vodka No allergens

Finest French Brandy X.O. No allergens

Finest Old Blended Scotch Whisky No allergens



Irish Cream Liqueur Milk

Irish Whiskey No allergens

London Extra Dry Gin No allergens

Old Fashioned Peach Schnapps No allergens

Rare Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky No allergens

Raspberry Gin No allergens

Rhum Coconut No allergens

Song of the South American Whiskey Liqueur No allergens

Sour Mash American Whiskey No allergens

Special Dark Rum No allergens

"SCINTILLA" SOFT DRINKS

Blackcurrant Cordial (bottle) No allergens

Blackcurrant Cordial (draught) No allergens

Cola No allergens

Diet Cola No allergens

Diet Indian Tonic Water No allergens

Elderflower Presse No allergens

Ginger Beer (non alcoholic) No allergens

Indian Tonic Water No allergens

Lime Juice Cordial (bottle) Sulphites

Lime Cordial (draught) Sulphites

Lemonade No allergens

Non-Alcoholic alternative to Gin & Tonic No allergens

Orange, Apple & Passionfruit Sparkle No allergens

Orange Juice, Fairtrade No allergens

Orange Squash Sulphites

Orange Juice, Whole (draught) No allergens

Pineapple Juice No allergens

Raspberry & Cranberry Sparkle No allergens

Soda No allergens

Sparkling Apple Juice No allergens

Sparkling Diet Bitter Lemon Sulphites

Still or Sparkling Table Water No allergens

Tomato Juice Cocktail Barley, Anchovies (fish)


